First Name

Middle Name

Last Name

Yasmeen
Yasmeen
Yasmeen
Jonathan
Da'jah
Cunique
Cunique
Cunique
Kiran
Kiran

Kiran
Kiran
Kiran

Kiran
Kiran
Kiran
Kiran
Kiran
Kiran

Kiran
Kiran
Laura
Jacob
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Jaikishen
Jaikishen
James
James
James
James
James
Stanton
Marisa
Marisa

Rachel
Rachel
Jessica
Jessica
Jessica

Mourad
Mourad
Mourad
Elijah
Mone'
Anjalee
Anjalee
Anjalee
Kelsey
Kelsey

Kelsey
Kelsey
Kelsey

Kelsey
Kelsey
Kelsey
Kelsey
Kelsey
Kelsey

Kelsey
Kelsey
Ellen
Karsten
Marie
Marie
Marie
Marie
Haresh
Haresh
Phillip
Phillip
Phillip
Phillip
Phillip
Joseph
Jordan
Jordan

Ann
Ann
Forrest
Forrest
Forrest

Amer
Amer
Amer
Ammons

Anderson-Huff

Ashton
Ashton
Ashton
Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar

Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar

Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar

Bagalkotkar
Bagalkotkar
Barber
Carasella
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Carroll
Chulani
Chulani
Chung
Chung
Chung
Chung
Chung
Corcoran
Deschenes
Deschenes

Deyerle
Deyerle
Drury
Drury
Drury

Scholarship

Old Dominion University Scholarship
Hampton University Merit Scholarship
Shenandoah University Academic Scholarship

Old Dominion University Scholar

YCSD Committee for Minority Affairs Scholarship
Campbell University Administrative Scholarship
Campbell University Ellis Scholarship

Mary Baldwin College Academic Award

Teen of the Year Tabb Kiwanis Club

Kathryn Bowden Memorial Scholarship
Outstanding Youth of the Year - Overall
Achievement for York County

Kiwanis Capital District Division 12 Scholarship
Joseph H. Levi Memorial Scholarship

Hampton Roads Orthopaedics and Sport Medicine
Scholarship of Excellence

Tabb High School Athletic Booster Club
Yorktown Women's Club Scholarship

Peninsula Sports Club Scholarship

Hampton Roads Lacrosse College Scholarship
Yorktown Rotary Club Scholarship

Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County
Farm Bureau Scholarship

Virginia Tech Pamplin Leadership Award

Virginia Tech Scholar Scholarship

Sam Bendheim IIl Memorial Scholarship
University of Kentucky Promise Scholarship
University of Kentucky Pin Oak Endowed Scholars
Lipscomb University Academic Scholarship
Drexel University Endowed Scholarship
University of Mary Washington Presidential Award
Scholarship

University of Mary Washington Presidential
Purdue University Presidential Scholarship
Northeastern University Excellence Scholarship
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Leadership Award
University of Miami President's Scholarship
Honorarium

Julie M. Sager Memorial Scholarship

National Multiple Sclerosis Society Scholarship
Daughters of the American Revolution Compte de
Grasse Chapter Scholarship

Thomas W. Doggins Memorial Scholarship
NJROTC Chief Kirkland Award
Scholarship

Old Dominion University Scholar

$12,000
$40,000
$52,000
$12,000
$500
$6,000
$22,000
$56,000
$250
$500

$500
$500
$500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500

$2,000
$5,000
$6,000
$1,000
$8,500
$12,000
$28,000
$64,800
$8,000
$10,000
$12,000
$20,000
$40,000
$87,600
$68,000
$1,000
$500
$1,000

$100
$500
$250
$500
$12,000



Britton
Selena
Tiana

Noah
Noah
Meredith
Victoria
Micah
Micah
Micah
Taylor
Austin
Austin

Austin
Austin
Austin
Austin
Margaret
Margaret
Margaret
Margaret

Margaret
Cailynn
Cailynn
Cailynn
Benjamin
Benjamin
Benjamin
Zachary
Hae-Min
Hae-Min
Jade
Ahyeon
Lucy
Lucy
Trevor
Trevor
Daniel
Daniel
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Ashley
Sarah

Irving
Jene'
Jazchele

Killian
Killian
Grayson
Claire
Alexis
Alexis
Alexis
Mae
Robert
Robert

Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Anne
Anne
Anne
Anne

Anne
Jeanette
Jeanette
Jeanette
Alexander
Alexander
Alexander
Thomas

Danielle

Kent

Kent
Hyunwook
Hyunwook
Kathleen
Kathleen
Kathleen
Kathleen
Jacqueline

Fannell
Fonseca
Foster

Fotis
Fotis
Gaylord
Gessner
Hanks
Hanks
Hanks
Harrison
Hehir
Hehir

Hehir
Hehir
Hehir
Hehir
Hinote
Hinote
Hinote
Hinote

Hinote
Houlihan
Houlihan
Houlihan
Howe
Howe
Howe
Hunter
Hwang
Hwang
Jackson
Jang

Jin

Jin
Jones
Jones
Kang
Kang
Kiser
Kiser
Kiser
Kiser
LaCoste

Seton Hall University Scholarship
Culinary Institute of Virginia Scholarship

Johnson and Wales University DECA Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University Helga Attems
Classical Music Scholarship

Shenandoah University Conservatory Scholarship
Samford University Dean's Scholarship

University of South Carolina Sims Scholars Award
Kathryn Bowden Memorial Scholarship

20 Pearls Foundation Scholarship

Wilbert M. Wallace Scholarship

Athletic Scholarship to the Ohio State University
Scholarship

Hampton Roads Lacrosse College Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University Emerging
Leaders Scholarship

Peninsula Community Foundation Scholarship
Scholarship

Drexel University A.J. Drexel Scholarship
University of Mary Washington Presidential Award
Elon University Presidential Scholarship
Scholarship

Mary Baldwin College Presidential Scholarship
Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology Commitment
Scholarship

New Horizons Educational Foundation Scholarship
University of Georgia Classic Scholars Award
University of Alabama Scholar Award
Scholarship

Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship
US Air Force ROTC 4-Year Scholarship

US Army ROTC 3-Year Scholarship

Hanaro Korean School Scholarship

Young Kwang Presbyterian Bible Church
Farm Fresh Leaders of Tomorrow Scholarship
Hanaro Korean School Scholarship
Scholarship

LFCU Jean M. Yokum Scholarship

Queens University of Charlotte Dean's Scholarship
Scholarship

Hanaro Korean School Scholarship

Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship
University of Kentucky Legacy Award
University of Oklahoma Distinguished
Clemson University Academic Scholarship
University of Kentucky Heritage Scholarship
Virginia Tech Highty-Tighty Scholarship

$48,000
$500
$40,000

$2,000
$60,000
$32,000
$34,600
$500
$1,000
$1,000
$142,428
$1,000
$1,000

$2,000

$4,000
$14,000
$64,000
$12,000
$18,000
$33,024
$80,000

$161,796
$2,000
$36,420
$64,184
$500
$8,000
$64,220
$57,012
$200
$500
$1,500
$200
$500
$5,000
$20,000
$28,000
$200
$8,000
$18,000
$28,000
$30,000
$40,000
$1,000



Sarah
Sarah
Aaron
Jamie
Jamie
Katherine
Alexander
Alexander

Alexander
Alexander
Ashley
Aidan
Aidan
Aidan
Aidan
Aidan
Aidan
Aidan
Aidan

Jennifer
Haley
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Elisabeth

Gwendolyn

Gwendolyn
Gwendolyn
Lauren
Samuel
Ryan

Ryan
Mitchell
Taylor

Erin

Erin
Benjamin
Melissa
Melissa
Jacob

Jacqueline
Jacqueline
Russell
Leigh
Leigh
Cayton
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Marie
Myles
Myles
Myles
Myles
Myles
Myles
Myles
Myles

Marie
Ruth
Suzanne
Suzanne
Suzanne
Suzanne
Suzanne
Suzanne
Suzanne

Mae

Mae
Mae
Patricia
Albert
John
John
Thomas
Renee
Marie
Marie
August
Christine
Christine
Heath

LaCoste
LaCoste
Lewis
Lindsey
Lindsey
Locher
Mack
Mack

Mack

Mack
McCall
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick
McCormick

Melfie
Menapace
Merrifield
Merrifield
Merrifield
Merrifield
Merrifield
Merrifield
Merrifield

Miller

Miller
Miller
Mitchum
Murri
Myatt
Myatt
Oakley
Omweg
Ott

Ott
Phifer
Progar
Progar
Quesenberry

Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship

Old Dominion University Academic Scholarship
UMBC Provost's Scholar OOS Award
Scholarship

School of the Arts Spirit of the Arts Award
Athletic Scholarship to lllinois State University
Stony Brook University Dean's Scholarship

Stony Brook University Provostial Scholarship
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
Achievement Scholarship

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Leadership Award
Donald A. Norton Memorial Scholarship

Seton Hall University Pirate Achievement Award
Belmont Abbey College Trustees Merit Award
Lesley University Scholarship

Belmont Abbey College Hintemeyer Award
Randolph-Macon College Trustee's Award

Mount St. Mary's University Trustee Scholarship
Hampden-Sydney College Patrick Henry

Seton Hall University Scholarship
Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County
Farm Bureau Scholarship

School of the Arts Dance Scholarship
Peninsula Sports Club Scholarship

Hood College Hood Grant

Coker College President's Scholarship
Randolph-Macon College Trustee's Award
Marymount University Presidential Scholarship
Hood College Presidential Scholarship
Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship
Maryland Institute College of Art Academic
Honors Scholarship

Maryland Institute College of Art Creative Vision
Award

Pratt Institute Presidential Merit Scholarship
Athletic Scholarship to American University
Scholarship

US Army ROTC 4-Year Scholarship

US Air Force ROTC 4-Year Scholarship
Eastern Kentucky University Merit Scholarship
Athletic Scholarship to The University of lowa
Scholarships for Military Children Scholar
Christopher Newport University Smithfield Scholar
Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship

The University of lowa National Scholars Award
Athletic Scholarship to The University of lowa
Ferrum Supplemental Grants

$8,000
$20,000
$32,000
$2,000
$3,000
$125,888
$1,000
$10,000

$48,000
$58,000

$1,500

$8,000
$20,000
$20,000
$34,000
$68,000
$80,000
$80,000
$88,000

$1,000
$750
$1,000
$32,260
$44,000
$60,000
$62,000
$64,000
$89,600

$8,000

$32,000
$76,000
$80,000
$14,000
$70,392
$70,392
$14,000
$104,710
$2,000
$10,000
$76,800
$19,288
$86,180
$1,000



Jacob

Matthew
Marlee
Marlee
Marlee
Marlee
Jacob
Jacob
Sydney
Sydney
Sydney
Bridget
Lilyan

Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Elizabeth

Elizabeth
Lindsey
Lindsey
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Mackenzie
Kirsten
Kirsten
Katherine
Katherine

Katherine
Robert
Robert
Brady
Morgan
Mark

Heath

Scott
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Nicole
Tyler
Tyler
Marie
Marie
Marie
Colleen
Felicia

Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Emily
Emily
Emily
Emily

Emily
Morgan
Morgan
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Alexandra
Alexandra
Marie
Marie

Marie
Casey
Casey
Alan
Tyler
David

Quesenberry

Reed
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Salaj

Salaj
Schwaiger
Schwaiger
Schwaiger
Selden
Snipes

Sorrell
Sorrell
Sorrell
Sorrell
Tartabini
Tartabini
Tartabini
Tartabini

Tartabini
Thompson
Thompson
Toole
Toole
Toole
Toole
Toole

Vis

Vis

Webb
Webb

Webb
White
White
Winebarger
Woodell
Youker

Ferrum Merit Grant
Christopher Newport University President's
Leadership Scholarship

Civilian Marksmanship Program Scholarship
Akron Honors Achievement Scholarship

Akron University Scholarship for Excellence

Akron Advantage Gold Scholarship

Delta Kappa Gamma Recruitment Grant

School of the Arts Theatre Scholarship

Spouses' Club of Fort Eustis Scholarship

Indiana University Bloomington Dean's Scholarship
University of Mary Washington Presidential
Liberty University Scholarships

St. John's University Academic Achievement
Baptist General Association of Virginia
Achievement Scholarship

Virginia Tech Highty-Tighty Scholarship

Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship
University of Kentucky Bluegrass Spirit Scholarship
Virginia Tech Scholarship

Kent State University Trustee Scholarship

Kent State University President's Scholarship

Kent State University Award

Hampton University Undergraduate Merit
Scholarship

Old Dominion University Scholar

Radford University Presidential Scholarship
Fordham University Dean's Scholarship
Northeastern University Dean's Scholarship

Drexel University A.J. Drexel Scholarship
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Leadership Award
Seton Hall University Public Tuition Rate

Dr. Charles L. Gilliam Memorial Scholarship
Longwood College Waverly Cole Music

Scholar

Jefferson College of Health Sciences Scholarship
Virginia Commonwealth University Presidential
Scholarship

Scholarship

Old Dominion University Monarch Scholarship
Tabb High School PTSA Scholarship
Shenandoah University Academic Scholarship
US Army ROTC 4-Year Scholarship

$54,000

$5,000
$1,000
$2,000
$18,000
$36,000
$500
$750
$1,000
$8,000
$26,000
$20,350
$15,000

$800
$1,000
$8,000
$32,000
$6,000
$8,000
$15,920
$15,920

$40,000
$20,000
$28,000
$40,000
$64,000
$72,000
$87,600
$90,000
$500
$2,000
$3,000
$32,000

$84,336
$24,000
$40,000
$250
$40,000
$47,232
$4,481,202



