First Name	Middle Name	Last Name	Scholarship	Amount
Yasmeen	Mourad	Amer	Old Dominion University Scholarship	\$12,000
Yasmeen	Mourad	Amer	Hampton University Merit Scholarship	\$40,000
Yasmeen	Mourad	Amer	Shenandoah University Academic Scholarship	\$52,000
Jonathan	Elijah	Ammons	Old Dominion University Scholar	\$12,000
Da'jah	Mone'	Anderson-Huff	YCSD Committee for Minority Affairs Scholarship	\$500
Cunique	Anjalee	Ashton	Campbell University Administrative Scholarship	\$6,000
Cunique	Anjalee	Ashton	Campbell University Ellis Scholarship	\$22,000
Cunique	Anjalee	Ashton	Mary Baldwin College Academic Award	\$56,000
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Teen of the Year Tabb Kiwanis Club	\$250
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Kathryn Bowden Memorial Scholarship	\$500
			Outstanding Youth of the Year - Overall	
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Achievement for York County	\$500
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Kiwanis Capital District Division 12 Scholarship	\$500
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Joseph H. Levi Memorial Scholarship	\$500
			Hampton Roads Orthopaedics and Sport Medicine	
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Scholarship of Excellence	\$1,000
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Tabb High School Athletic Booster Club	\$1,000
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Yorktown Women's Club Scholarship	\$1,000
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Peninsula Sports Club Scholarship	\$1,000
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Hampton Roads Lacrosse College Scholarship	\$1,000
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Yorktown Rotary Club Scholarship	\$1,500
			Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County	4
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Farm Bureau Scholarship	\$2,000
Kiran	Kelsey	Bagalkotkar	Virginia Tech Pamplin Leadership Award	\$5,000
Laura	Ellen	Barber	Virginia Tech Scholar Scholarship	\$6,000
Jacob	Karsten	Carasella	Sam Bendheim III Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000
Amanda	Marie	Carroll	University of Kentucky Promise Scholarship University of Kentucky Pin Oak Endowed Scholars	\$8,500
Amanda Amanda	Marie Marie	Carroll Carroll	Lipscomb University Academic Scholarship	\$12,000 \$28,000
Amanda	Marie	Carroll	Drexel University Endowed Scholarship	\$64,800
Jaikishen	Haresh	Chulani	University of Mary Washington Presidential Award	\$8,000
Jaikishen	Haresh	Chulani	Scholarship	\$10,000
James	Phillip	Chung	University of Mary Washington Presidential	\$10,000
James	Phillip	Chung	Purdue University Presidential Scholarship	\$20,000
James	Phillip	Chung	Northeastern University Excellence Scholarship	\$40,000
James	Phillip	Chung	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Leadership Award	· ·
James	Phillip	Chung	University of Miami President's Scholarship	\$68,000
Stanton	Joseph	Corcoran	Honorarium	\$1,000
Marisa	Jordan	Deschenes	Julie M. Sager Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Marisa	Jordan	Deschenes	National Multiple Sclerosis Society Scholarship	\$1,000
			Daughters of the American Revolution Compte de	
Rachel	Ann	Deyerle	Grasse Chapter Scholarship	\$100
Rachel	Ann	Deyerle	Thomas W. Doggins Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Jessica	Forrest	Drury	NJROTC Chief Kirkland Award	\$250
Jessica 	Forrest	Drury	Scholarship	\$500
Jessica	Forrest	Drury	Old Dominion University Scholar	\$12,000

Britton	Irving	Fannell	Seton Hall University Scholarship	\$48,000
Selena	Jene'	Fonseca	Culinary Institute of Virginia Scholarship	\$500
Tiana	Jazchele	Foster	Johnson and Wales University DECA Scholarship	\$40,000
			Virginia Commonwealth University Helga Attems	
Noah	Killian	Fotis	Classical Music Scholarship	\$2,000
Noah	Killian	Fotis	Shenandoah University Conservatory Scholarship	\$60,000
Meredith	Grayson	Gaylord	Samford University Dean's Scholarship	\$32,000
Victoria	Claire	Gessner	University of South Carolina Sims Scholars Award	\$34,600
Micah	Alexis	Hanks	Kathryn Bowden Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Micah	Alexis	Hanks	20 Pearls Foundation Scholarship	\$1,000
Micah	Alexis	Hanks	Wilbert M. Wallace Scholarship	\$1,000
Taylor	Mae	Harrison	Athletic Scholarship to the Ohio State University	\$142,428
Austin	Robert	Hehir	Scholarship	\$1,000
Austin	Robert	Hehir	Hampton Roads Lacrosse College Scholarship	\$1,000
Augtin	Dobort	Habir	Virginia Commonwealth University Emerging Leaders Scholarship	\$2,000
Austin	Robert	Hehir	Peninsula Community Foundation Scholarship	\$2,000 \$4,000
Austin	Robert	Hehir Hehir	Scholarship	\$4,000
Austin Austin	Robert Robert	Hehir	Drexel University A.J. Drexel Scholarship	\$64,000
Margaret	Anne	Hinote	University of Mary Washington Presidential Award	\$12,000
Margaret	Anne	Hinote	Elon University Presidential Scholarship	\$12,000
Margaret	Anne	Hinote	Scholarship	\$33,024
Margaret	Anne	Hinote	Mary Baldwin College Presidential Scholarship	\$80,000
Margaret	Aillic	Timote	Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology Commitment	700,000
Margaret	Anne	Hinote	Scholarship	\$161,796
Cailynn	Jeanette	Houlihan	New Horizons Educational Foundation Scholarship	\$2,000
Cailynn	Jeanette	Houlihan	University of Georgia Classic Scholars Award	\$36,420
Cailynn	Jeanette	Houlihan	University of Alabama Scholar Award	\$64,184
Benjamin	Alexander	Howe	Scholarship	\$500
Benjamin	Alexander	Howe	Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship	\$8,000
Benjamin	Alexander	Howe	US Air Force ROTC 4-Year Scholarship	\$64,220
Zachary	Thomas	Hunter	US Army ROTC 3-Year Scholarship	\$57,012
Hae-Min		Hwang	Hanaro Korean School Scholarship	\$200
Hae-Min		Hwang	Young Kwang Presbyterian Bible Church	\$500
Jade	Danielle	Jackson	Farm Fresh Leaders of Tomorrow Scholarship	\$1,500
Ahyeon		Jang	Hanaro Korean School Scholarship	\$200
Lucy		Jin	Scholarship	\$500
Lucy		Jin	LFCU Jean M. Yokum Scholarship	\$5,000
Trevor	Kent	Jones	Queens University of Charlotte Dean's Scholarship	\$20,000
Trevor	Kent	Jones	Scholarship	\$28,000
Daniel	Hyunwook	Kang	Hanaro Korean School Scholarship	\$200
Daniel	Hyunwook	Kang	Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship	\$8,000
Ashley	Kathleen	Kiser	University of Kentucky Legacy Award	\$18,000
Ashley	Kathleen	Kiser	University of Oklahoma Distinguished	\$28,000
Ashley	Kathleen	Kiser	Clemson University Academic Scholarship	\$30,000
Ashley	Kathleen	Kiser	University of Kentucky Heritage Scholarship	\$40,000
Sarah	Jacqueline	LaCoste	Virginia Tech Highty-Tighty Scholarship	\$1,000

Sarah	Jacqueline	LaCoste	Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship	\$8,000
Sarah	Jacqueline	LaCoste	Old Dominion University Academic Scholarship	\$20,000
Aaron	Russell	Lewis	UMBC Provost's Scholar OOS Award	\$32,000
Jamie	Leigh	Lindsey	Scholarship	\$2,000
Jamie	Leigh	Lindsey	School of the Arts Spirit of the Arts Award	\$3,000
Katherine	Cayton	Locher	Athletic Scholarship to Illinois State University	\$125,888
Alexander	Sun	Mack	Stony Brook University Dean's Scholarship	\$1,000
Alexander	Sun	Mack	Stony Brook University Provostial Scholarship	\$10,000
, lioxarido.	<b>G</b> 4.1.	Mack	University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign	Ψ10,000
Alexander	Sun	Mack	Achievement Scholarship	\$48,000
Alexander	Sun	Mack	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Leadership Award	\$58,000
Ashley	Marie	McCall	Donald A. Norton Memorial Scholarship	\$1,500
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Seton Hall University Pirate Achievement Award	\$8,000
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Belmont Abbey College Trustees Merit Award	\$20,000
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Lesley University Scholarship	\$20,000
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Belmont Abbey College Hintemeyer Award	\$34,000
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Randolph-Macon College Trustee's Award	\$68,000
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Mount St. Mary's University Trustee Scholarship	\$80,000
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Hampden-Sydney College Patrick Henry	\$80,000
Aidan	Myles	McCormick	Seton Hall University Scholarship	\$88,000
	-		Charles City-James City-New Kent-York County	
Jennifer	Marie	Melfie	Farm Bureau Scholarship	\$1,000
Haley	Ruth	Menapace	School of the Arts Dance Scholarship	\$750
Elisabeth	Suzanne	Merrifield	Peninsula Sports Club Scholarship	\$1,000
Elisabeth	Suzanne	Merrifield	Hood College Hood Grant	\$32,260
Elisabeth	Suzanne	Merrifield	Coker College President's Scholarship	\$44,000
Elisabeth	Suzanne	Merrifield	Randolph-Macon College Trustee's Award	\$60,000
Elisabeth	Suzanne	Merrifield	Marymount University Presidential Scholarship	\$62,000
Elisabeth	Suzanne	Merrifield	Hood College Presidential Scholarship	\$64,000
Elisabeth	Suzanne	Merrifield	Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship	\$89,600
			Maryland Institute College of Art Academic	
Gwendolyn	Mae	Miller	Honors Scholarship	\$8,000
			Maryland Institute College of Art Creative Vision	
Gwendolyn	Mae	Miller	Award	\$32,000
Gwendolyn	Mae	Miller	Pratt Institute Presidential Merit Scholarship	\$76,000
Lauren	Patricia	Mitchum	Athletic Scholarship to American University	\$80,000
Samuel	Albert	Murri	Scholarship	\$14,000
Ryan	John	Myatt	US Army ROTC 4-Year Scholarship	\$70,392
Ryan	John	Myatt	US Air Force ROTC 4-Year Scholarship	\$70,392
Mitchell	Thomas	Oakley	Eastern Kentucky University Merit Scholarship	\$14,000
Taylor	Renee	Omweg	Athletic Scholarship to The University of Iowa	\$104,710
Erin	Marie	Ott	Scholarships for Military Children Scholar	\$2,000
Erin	Marie	Ott	Christopher Newport University Smithfield Scholar	\$10,000
Benjamin	August	Phifer	Bridgewater College ACE Scholarship	\$76,800
Melissa	Christine	Progar	The University of Iowa National Scholars Award	\$19,288
Melissa	Christine	Progar	Athletic Scholarship to The University of Iowa	\$86,180
Jacob	Heath	Quesenberry	Ferrum Supplemental Grants	\$1,000

Jacob	Heath	Quesenberry	Ferrum Merit Grant Christopher Newport University President's	\$54,000
Matthew	Scott	Reed	Leadership Scholarship	\$5,000
Marlee	Nicole	Reynolds	Civilian Marksmanship Program Scholarship	\$1,000
Marlee	Nicole	Reynolds	Akron Honors Achievement Scholarship	\$2,000
Marlee	Nicole	Reynolds	Akron University Scholarship for Excellence	\$18,000
Marlee	Nicole	Reynolds	Akron Advantage Gold Scholarship	\$36,000
Jacob	Tyler	Salaj	Delta Kappa Gamma Recruitment Grant	\$500
Jacob	Tyler	Salaj	School of the Arts Theatre Scholarship	\$750
Sydney	Marie	Schwaiger	Spouses' Club of Fort Eustis Scholarship	\$1,000
Sydney	Marie	Schwaiger	Indiana University Bloomington Dean's Scholarship	\$8,000
Sydney	Marie	Schwaiger	University of Mary Washington Presidential	\$26,000
Bridget	Colleen	Selden	Liberty University Scholarships	\$20,350
Lilyan	Felicia	Snipes	St. John's University Academic Achievement	\$15,000
2, 3	. circia	Simples	Baptist General Association of Virginia	<b>Ÿ13,000</b>
Mason	Robert	Sorrell	Achievement Scholarship	\$800
Mason	Robert	Sorrell	Virginia Tech Highty-Tighty Scholarship	\$1,000
Mason	Robert	Sorrell	Virginia Tech Emerging Leader Scholarship	\$8,000
Mason	Robert	Sorrell	University of Kentucky Bluegrass Spirit Scholarship	\$32,000
Elizabeth	Emily	Tartabini	Virginia Tech Scholarship	\$6,000
Elizabeth	Emily	Tartabini	Kent State University Trustee Scholarship	\$8,000
Elizabeth	Emily	Tartabini	Kent State University President's Scholarship	\$15,920
Elizabeth	Emily	Tartabini	Kent State University Award	\$15,920
			Hampton University Undergraduate Merit	
Elizabeth	Emily	Tartabini	Scholarship	\$40,000
Lindsey	Morgan	Thompson	Old Dominion University Scholar	\$20,000
Lindsey	Morgan	Thompson	Radford University Presidential Scholarship	\$28,000
Mackenzie	Grant	Toole	Fordham University Dean's Scholarship	\$40,000
Mackenzie	Grant	Toole	Northeastern University Dean's Scholarship	\$64,000
Mackenzie	Grant	Toole	Drexel University A.J. Drexel Scholarship	\$72,000
Mackenzie	Grant	Toole	Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Leadership Award	\$87,600
Mackenzie	Grant	Toole	Seton Hall University Public Tuition Rate	\$90,000
Kirsten	Alexandra	Vis	Dr. Charles L. Gilliam Memorial Scholarship	\$500
Kirsten	Alexandra	Vis	Longwood College Waverly Cole Music	\$2,000
Katherine	Marie	Webb	Scholar	\$3,000
Katherine	Marie	Webb	Jefferson College of Health Sciences Scholarship Virginia Commonwealth University Presidential	\$32,000
Katherine	Marie	Webb	Scholarship	\$84,336
Robert	Casey	White	Scholarship	\$24,000
Robert	Casey	White	Old Dominion University Monarch Scholarship	\$40,000
Brady	Alan	Winebarger	Tabb High School PTSA Scholarship	\$250
Morgan	Tyler	Woodell	Shenandoah University Academic Scholarship	\$40,000
Mark	David	Youker	US Army ROTC 4-Year Scholarship	\$47,232
		. 55.00	,	\$4,481,202
				¥ 1,10 1,202